KEIRA
LED Wall Light
part # LWF144A24CH
General
Size of fixture: 24” W x 5” H x 5” D
Finish: chrome
Glass: acrylic diffuser
Size of Glass: N/A
Canopy size: 5” diameter
Colour temperature: 3000K, CRI >80
Energy use: 19W
Lumens: 1150 lumens thru the lens
Hours: 36,000
Dimmable
(Compatible Dimmers: Leviton # 742-6672-HLW,
722-6674-PDW, Lutron # SCL-153PH-WH)
Mounting: wall mount in vertical or horizontal postion
Packaging
Colour box: 25.60” x 7.09” x 6.89” (650 x 180 x 175mm)
Colour box weight: 2.43 lbs (1.10 kgs)
Master box: 26.38” x 14.77” x 14.77” (670 x 375 x 375mm)
Pieces per Master box: 4
Master box weight: 11.46 lbs (5.20 kgs)
Warranty & Safety Standards
Warranty: LED Module-Limited 5 year
		  Fixture-Limited 1 year
cETLus
CANARM LTD.
PO Box 367, 2157 Parkedale Avenue, Brockville, Ontario  K6V5V6
Tel: 613-342-5424  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
2555 Rue Bernard Lefebvre, Laval, Quebec H7C 0A5
Tel: 1-450-665-2535  |  Fax: 1-450-665-0910
808 Commerce Park Drive, Ogdensburg, New York, USA 13669
Tel: 1-800-267-4427  |  Fax: 1-800-263-4598
Prepared for
Contact
Date
Presented by
Remarks